Study Abroad Room Selection:

Spring 2025 (by bed)

| 10:00 AM | 10:30 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:30 AM | 12:00 PM | 12:30 PM | 1:00 PM | 1:30 PM | 2:00 PM

Village B

Single
Bedrooms

Double
Bedrooms

22

22

21

14

12

10

10

10

10

Village C

Single
Bedrooms

Double
Bedrooms

14

14

14

14

12

12

Ziv 130

6 Person
Suites (by
bed)

12




