Stud	<u>y A</u>	<u>bro</u>	ad	Ro	<u>om</u>	Sel	ect	<u>tior</u>	<u>1:</u>		
Spring 2025 (by bed)											

		•	_								
	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	2:00 PM		
Village B											
Single Bedrooms	6	0									
Double Bedrooms	22	22	21	14	12	10	10	10	10		
Village C											
Single Bedrooms	5	4	0								
Double Bedrooms	14	14	14	14	12	12	8	8	8		
Ziv 130											
6 Person Suites (by bed)	12	5	0								